XVII Camp. Interbancario de Karting
22 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 14-03-2015 10:14. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 48.269 +0.302 11:54:56.083 11 48.386 +0.174 11:58:04.568
(22) Carlos Gongalves 8 48.110 +0.143 11:55:44.193 12 48.350 +0.138 11:58:52.918
1 49.799 +2.328 11:49:59.107 9 48.125 +0.158 11:56:32.318 13 52.652 +4.440 11:59:45.570
2 48.605 +1.134 11:50:47.712 10 48.086 +0.119 11:57:20.404 14 49.068 +0.856 12:00:34.638
3 48.578 +1.107 11:51:36.290 1 48.317 +0.350 11:58:08.721 15 48.549 +0.337 12:01:23.187
4 48.531 +1.060 11:52:24.821 12 48.288 +0.321 11:58:57.009 16 48.382 +0.170 12:02:11.569
5 49.843 1+2.372 11:53:14.664 13 48.284 +0.317 11:59:45.293 17 48.942 +0.730 12:03:00.511
6 53.807 +6.336 11:54:08.471 14 48.858 +0.891 12:00:34.151 18 48.212 - 12:03:48.723
7 51.594 +4.123 11:55:00.065 15 47.967 - 12:01:22.118 19 48.390 +0.178 12:04:37.113
8 49.092 +1.621 11:55:49.157 16 48.200 +0.233 12:02:10.318
9 47.723 +0.252 11:56:36.880 17 48.335 +0.368 12:02:58.653 (2) André Gongalves
10 47.664 +0.193 11:57:24.544 18 48.147 +0.180 12:03:46.800 1 51.487 +2.304 11:49:55.229
11 47.842 +0.371 11:58:12.386 19 48.705 +0.738 12:04:35.505 2 50.211 +1.028 11:50:45.440
12 47.641 +0.170 11:59:00.027 3 49.992 +0.809 11:51:35.432
13 47.628 +0.157 11:59:47.655 (12) Luis Simbes 4 50.364 +1.181 11:52:25.796
14 47.653 +0.182 12:00:35.308 1 51.096 +3.019 11:50:10.905 5 49.329 +0.146 11:53:15.125
15 47.615 +0.144 12:01:22.923 2 49.133 +1.056 11:51:00.038 6 49.398 +0.215 11:54:04.523
16 47.471 - 12:02:10.394 3 49.284 +1.207 11:51:49.322 7 49.438 +0.255 11:54:53.961
17 47.987 +0.516 12:02:58.381 4 48.408 +0.331 11:52:37.730 8 50.661 +1.478 11:55:44.622
18 47.851 +0.380 12:03:46.232 5 48.637 +0.560 11:53:26.367 9 49.549 +0.366 11:56:34.171
19 47.868 +0.397 12:04:34.100 6 48.430 +0.353 11:54:14.797 10 51.148 +1.965 11:57:25.319
7 48.492 +0.415 11:55:03.289 11 49.646 +0.463 11:58:14.965
(11) Domingos Coragem 8 48.401 +0.324 11:55:51.690 12 50.547 +1.364 11:59:05.512
1 49.621 +1.896 11:49:52.494 9 48.296 +0.219 11:56:39.986 13 49.205 +0.022 11:59:54.717
2 1:13.442 +25.717 11:51:05.936 10 48.368 +0.291 11:57:28.354 14 49.183 - 12:00:43.900
3 48.826 +1.101 11:51:54.762 1 48.077 - 11:58:16.431 15 49.381 +0.198 12:01:33.281
4 48.128 +0.403 11:52:42.890 12 48.467 +0.390 11:59:04.898 16 49.382 +0.199 12:02:22.663
5 47.931 +0.206 11:53:30.821 13 48.318 +0.241 11:59:53.216 17 49.325 +0.142 12:03:11.988
6 48.125 +0.400 11:54:18.946 14 48.478 +0.401 12:00:41.694 18 49.292 +0.109 12:04:01.280
7 47.875 +0.150 11:55:06.821 15 48.226 +0.149 12:01:29.920 19 49.610 +0.427 12:04:50.890
8 47.972 +0.247 11:55:54.793 16 48.191 +0.114 12:02:18.111
9 47.725 - 11:56:42.518 17 1:02.414 +14.337 12:03:20.525 (6) Jodo Corte-Real
10 47.876 +0.151 11:57:30.394 18 1:04.981 +16.904 12:04:25.506 1 50.984 +1.418 11:50:06.002
11 48.032 +0.307 11:58:18.426 2 50.086 +0.520 11:50:56.088
12 2:05.017 +1:17.292 12:00:23.443 (29) Luis Sequeira 3 49.895 +0.329 11:51:45.983
13 49.065 +1.340 12:01:12.508 1 49.661 +1.451 11:49:53.449 4 50.589 +1.023 11:52:36.572
14 3:53.269 +3:05.544 12:05:05.777 2 48.360 +0.150 11:50:41.809 5 49.640 +0.074 11:53:26.212
3 49.535 +1.325 11:51:31.344 6 50.446 +0.880 11:54:16.658
(3) Paulo Pires 4 49.836 +1.626 11:52:21.180 7 49.840 +0.274 11:55:06.498
1 50.162 +2.234 11:50:04.271 5 50.938 +2.728 11:53:12.118 8 49.617 +0.051 11:55:56.115
2 48.955 +1.027 11:50:53.226 6 50.174 +1.964 11:54:02.292 9 49.566 - 11:56:45.681
3 48.621 +0.693 11:51:41.847 7 48.400 +0.190 11:54:50.692 10 49.785 +0.219 11:57:35.466
4 48.297 +0.369 11:52:30.144 8 48.254 +0.044 11:55:38.946 1 50.028 +0.462 11:58:25.494
5 48.411 +0.483 11:53:18.555 9 48.554 +0.344 11:56:27.500 12 1:01.173 +11.607 11:59:26.667
6 48.410 +0.482 11:54:06.965 10 48.432 +0.222 11:57:15.932 13 58.309 +8.743 12:00:24.976
7 48.334 +0.406 11:54:55.299 11 48.906 +0.696 11:58:04.838 14 53.735 +4.169 12:01:18.711
8 48.174 +0.246 11:55:43.473 12 48.210 - 11:58:53.048 15 49.905 +0.339 12:02:08.616
9 48.241 +0.313 11:56:31.714 13 49.931 +1.721 11:59:42.979 16 51.652 +2.086 12:03:00.268
10 48.233 +0.305 11:57:19.947 14 52.950 +4.740 12:00:35.929 17 57.666 +8.100 12:03:57.934
11 48.975 +1.047 11:58:08.922 15 48.343 +0.133 12:01:24.272 18 56.992 +7.426 12:04:54.926
12 48.332 +0.404 11:58:57.254 16 48.313 +0.103 12:02:12.585
13 48.218 +0.290 11:59:45.472 17 48.311 +0.101 12:03:00.896 (5) Renato Cardoso
14 48.201 +0.273 12:00:33.673 18 48.351 +0.141 12:03:49.247 1 52.356 +2.684 11:50:11.779
15 48.130 +0.202 12:01:21.803 19 57.7114 +9.504 12:04:46.961 2 50.428 +0.756 11:51:02.207
16 47.928 - 12:02:09.731 3 50.151 +0.479 11:51:52.358
17 49.121 +1.193 12:02:58.852 (27) Octavio Rodrigues 4 51.416 +1.744 11:52:43.774
18 48.188 +0.260 12:03:47.040 1 50.704 +2.492 11:49:58.838 5 50.059 +0.387 11:53:33.833
19 48.083 +0.155 12:04:35.123 2 48.672 +0.460 11:50:47.510 6 50.159 +0.487 11:54:23.992
3 48.431 +0.219 11:51:35.941 7 49.863 +0.191 11:55:13.855
(18) Anténio Silva 4 48.646 +0.434 11:52:24.587 8 49.685 +0.013 11:56:03.540
1 50.363 +2.396 11:50:02.095 5 48.557 +0.345 11:53:13.144 9 50.152 +0.480 11:56:53.692
2 51.409 +3.442 11:50:53.504 6 48.497 +0.285 11:54:01.641 10 49.837 +0.165 11:57:43.529
3 48.717 +0.750 11:51:42.221 7 48.549 +0.337 11:54:50.190 1" 49.887 +0.215 11:58:33.416
4 48.235 +0.268 11:52:30.456 8 49.116 +0.904 11:55:39.306 12 50.212 +0.540 11:59:23.628
5 48.396 +0.429 11:53:18.852 9 48.413 +0.201 11:56:27.719 13 54.683 +5.011 12:00:18.311
6 48.962 +0.995 11:54:07.814 10 48.463 +0.251 11:57:16.182 14 55.360 +5.688 12:01:13.671
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22 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 14-03-2015 10:14.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
15 54.953 +5.281 12:02:08.624
16 52.332 +2.660 12:03:00.956
17 49672 | - 12:03:50.628
18 54.227 +4.555 12:04:44.855
(26) Manuel Falé
1 54.252 +4.521 11:50:01.584
2 52.516 +2.785 11:50:54.100
3 51.179 +1.448 11:51:45.279
4 51.669 +1.938 11:52:36.948
5 50.845 +1.114 11:53:27.793
6 52.545 +2.814 11:54:20.338
7 50.672 +0.941 11:55:11.010
8 50.904 +1.173 11:56:01.914
9 52.577 +2.846 11:56:54.491
10 50.010 +0.279 11:57:44.501
11 49.731 | - 11:58:34.232
12 52.345 +2.614 11:59:26.577
13 52.477 +2.746 12:00:19.054
14 55.953 +6.222 12:01:15.007
15 51.771 +2.040 12:02:06.778
16 59.131 +9.400 12:03:05.909
17 52.366 +2.635 12:03:58.275
18 53.510 +3.779 12:04:51.785

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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